Pa Duc Docker No. A-00117355 Frederick E. Merring		
PUC Docket No. A-00117355 Frederick E. Merring la Fred Merring Trucking 15 Fred Merring LLC berick E. Merring 15 for Merring LLC berick E. Merring 15 for Merring 15 for Merring 15 for Mark June 16 June 17 June 16 June 17 June 17 June 17 June 17 June 17 June 18 June 18 June 18		
The state of the s		
New 15 Fred Merring LLC		
Frederick E. Merring 15 10 only Menter for LLC		
There has been my office change of how the Minuse		
THIC has been no other charges whom I in their		
and questions Feel five To call 590-470-0546		
Though the 11		
I have you		
freder & Mary		
2/9/2015		
20 20 E		
RE T Z		
RECEIVE!		
Si III		
S BURE AFTER		
the contract of the contract o		

. .

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS

Certificate of Amendment-Domestic

(15 Pa.C.S.)

Limited Partnership (§ 8512)

X Limited Liability Company (§ 8951)

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT 3 Page(s)

TA2441058

Corporation Service Company

263282-10

978

Fee: \$70

In compliance with the requirements of the applicable provisions (relating to certificate of amendment), the undersigned, desiring to amend its Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization, hereby certifies that:

The name of the limited partnership/limited liability company is: FRED MERRING TRUCKING, LLC		
2.	The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Partnership/Organization: 10-11-2013	
3.	Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following:	
×	The amendment adopted by the limited pertnership/limited liability company, set forth in full, is as follows:	
Th	e name of the limited liability company is: FRED MERRING, LLC	
	The amendment adopted by the limited partnership/limited liability company is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof.	
4.	Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following:	
×	The amendment shall be effective upon filing this Certificate of Amendment in the Department of State.	
	The amendment shall be effective on dut. Date Hour	

2014 AUG 28 PM 4: 25 PA. DEPT. OF STATE

	d Partnership/Organization supersedes the original Certificate of Limited
Partnership/Organization and all	previous amenoments inereio.
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned limited
	partnership/limited liability company has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be executed this
	25 2014
	day of August , 2017
	FRED MERRING TRUCKING, LLC
	Name of Limited Partnership/Limited Liability Compa
	1100
	Julius Ming
	Frederick Merring, Member
	Title

Ludenk Muss

VERIFICATION

I, <u>Frederick Merring</u>, hereby state that the facts above set forth are true and correct (or are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief) and that I expect to be able to prove the same at a hearing held in this matter. I understand that the statements herein are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa.C.S. §4904 (relating to unsworn falsification to authorities).

Date

PA.P.U.C. SECRETARY'S BUREAU

2015 MAR II AM 10: 05
PA.P.U.C.



LEHIGH VALLEY PA 180



Secretary pa p.v.c.
P.O. Box 3265
Harrisburg pa
17105-3265

~17Ť05326565

- դերնութվիկուննիրությիրութներիրի դենների